 MKT10/23
www.chemitool.com  1 de 3
CHEMITOOL high-speed steel machine taps, manufactured in
accordance with DIN 371 and DIN 376 in form C, are especially intended
for demanding work, given their reinforced fit with the aim of providing
the user with a good quality product with a constant work output during
the thread cutting process.
CHEMITOOL C-shaped machine taps require reduced torque, with normal

Working
Length (mm)
Total Length
(mm)
Fitting
(mm)
DIN Type Material Quantity EAN
CHA180203005000 M3 0,50 5 56 2,7 371 C
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068291
CHA180204007000 M4 0,70 7 63 3,4 371 C
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068307
CHA180205008000 M5 0,80 8 70 4,9 371 C
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068314
CHA180206010000 M6 1,00 10 80 4,9 371 C
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068321
CHA180208012500 M8 1,25 13 90 6,2 371 C
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068338
CHA180210015000 M10 1,50 15 100 8,0 371 C
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068345
CHA180412017500 M12 1,75 18 110 7,0 376 C
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068796
CHA180414020000 M14 2,00 20 110 9,0 376 C
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068802
CHA180416020000 M16 2,00 20 110 9,0 376 C
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068819
CHA180418025000 M18 2,50 25 125 11,0 376 C
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068826
CHA180420025000 M20 2,50 25 140 12,0 376 C
HSS-G
M2
1 5604630068833
SAP

Working
Length (mm)
Total Length
(mm)
Fitting
(mm)
DIN Type Material Quantity EAN
CHA180203005001 M3 0,50 5 56 2,7 371
HSSE 5%
Cobalt
C 1 5604630068406
CHA180204007001 M4 0,70 7 63 3,4 371
HSSE 5%
Cobalt
C 1 5604630068413
CHA180205008001 M5 0,80 8 70 4,9 371
HSSE 5%
Cobalt
C 1 5604630068420
CHA180206010001 M6 1,00 10 80 4,9 371
HSSE 5%
Cobalt
C 1 5604630068437
CHA180208012501 M8 1,25 13 90 6,2 371
HSSE 5%
Cobalt
C 1 5604630068444
CHA180210015001 M10 1,50 15 100 8,0 371
HSSE 5%
Cobalt
C 1 5604630068451
CHA180412017501 M12 1,75 18 110 7,0 376
HSSE 5%
Cobalt
C 1 5604630068901
CHA180414020001 M14 2,00 20 110 9,0 376
HSSE 5%
Cobalt
C 1 5604630068918
CHA180416020001 M16 2,00 20 110 9,0 376
HSSE 5%
Cobalt
C 1 5604630068925
CHA180418025001 M18 2,50 25 125 11,0 376
HSSE 5%
Cobalt
C 1 5604630068932
CHA180420025001 M20 2,50 25 140 12,0 376
HSSE 5%
Cobalt
C 1 5604630068949
 MKT10/23